RSL Series
DC Ammeter Shunts / Busbar Shunts
2,500 Amp - 10,000 Amp
Riedon Inc.	 300 Cypress Avenue  	 Alhambra CA 91801  	  (626) 284-9901	  (626) 284-1704
www.riedon.com      sales@riedon.com Revised: 202001_003© Riedon, Inc.
•	 2,500 Amp to 10,000 Amp
•	 0.005 mOhm to 0.04 mOhm
•	 0.25% Tolerance

RSL Series
DC Ammeter Shunts / Busbar Shunts
2,500 Amp - 10,000 Amp
Riedon Inc.	 300 Cypress Avenue  	 Alhambra CA 91801  	  (626) 284-9901	  (626) 284-1704
www.riedon.com      sales@riedon.com Revised: 202001_003© Riedon, Inc.
Rated Current -
Out (mV)
Rated
Current (A)
Operating
Current (A)
Resistance
(mW)
Dimensions (mm) ±0.762mm or ±0.381mm for hole diameters
A B C D F G H
RSL-2500-50 2500 1666.67 0.02 320.68 101.6 38.1 168.28 50.8 25.4 2
RSL-3000-50 3000 2000 0.0167 320.68 101.6 50.8 168.28 50.8 25.4 3
RSL-4000-50 4000 2666.67 0.0125 320.68 101.6 76.2 168.28 50.8 25.4 4
RSL-4500-50 4500 3000 0.011 320.68 101.6 76.2 168.28 50.8 25.4 4
RSL-5000-50 5000 3333.3 0.01 320.68 101.6 76.2 168.28 50.8 25.4 4
RSL-6000-50 6000 4000 0.0083 320.68 101.6 101.6 168.28 50.8 25.4 5
RSL-7000-50 7000 4666.67 0.00714 320.68 127 101.6 168.28 63.5 31.75 5
RSL-7500-50 7500 5000 0.0067 320.68 127 101.6 168.28 63.5 31.75 6
RSL-8000-50 8000 5333.33 0.0063 320.68 127 101.6 168.28 63.5 31.75 6
RSL-9000-50 9000 6000 0.0056 320.68 127 101.6 168.28 63.5 31.75 6
RSL-10000-50 10000 6666.67 0.005 320.68 127 127 168.28 50.8 31.75 7
RSL-2500-100 2500 1666.67 0.04 361.95 101.6 38.1 209.55 50.8 25.4 2
RSL-3000-100 3000 2000 0.0334 361.95 101.6 50.8 209.55 50.8 25.4 3
RSL-4000-100 4000 2666.67 0.025 361.95 101.6 76.2 209.55 50.8 25.4 4
RSL-4500-100 4500 3000 0.022 361.95 101.6 76.2 209.55 50.8 25.4 4
RSL-5000-100 5000 3333.3 0.02 361.95 101.6 76.2 209.55 50.8 25.4 4
RSL-6000-100 6000 4000 0.0167 361.95 101.6 101.6 209.55 50.8 25.4 5
RSL-7000-100 7000 4666.67 0.0143 361.95 127 101.6 209.55 63.5 31.75 5
RSL-7500-100 7500 5000 0.0133 361.95 127 101.6 209.55 63.5 31.75 6
RSL-8000-100 8000 5333.33 0.0125 361.95 127 101.6 209.55 63.5 31.75 6
RSL-9000-100 9000 6000 0.0111 361.95 127 101.6 209.55 63.5 31.75 6
RSL-10000-100 10000 6666.67 0.01 361.95 127 127 209.55 63.5 31.75 7
Rated Current -
Out (mV)
Rated
Current (A)